16. H.U. Nepper Kinder-Cross Duathlon am 16. Juli 2022 in Waldenburg

Jahrgang 2008-2010
Platzierung
im
1w
2m
3m
4m
2w
5m
3w
4w
5w
6m
7m
8m
6w
9m
7w
10m

dns

Platzierung
im
2m
3m
4m
5m
6m
1w
7m
8m
9m

10m
11m
12m
13m
2w
14m
15m
3w
16m
4w
5w
6w
7w
17m
8w
18m
9w

10w

Start-Nr.

Start-Nr.

122
13

94
93
16
17

97
99
22
18
34
38
101
102
37
27
39
95
35
42
100
98
124
28
20
121
21
24
23
103
41
96
33
32

Name
Kirschner
Goes

Bars

Goes
Korwin
Roser
Horch
Fuchs
Korwin
Mettendorfer
Lelley
Thirmer
Babatunde
Herrmann
Schénpflug
Liebisch
Walter
Wittek

Name
Fuchs
Jakob
Clauss

Bars
Messow
Roser

Kurz
Michelfelder
Praz
Gesella
Thaidigsmann
BeiBwenger
Ochs

Valet

Jakob
GaBner
Michelbach
Haaf
Bdéhringer
Lelley

Brosi

Darr
Dietrich
Ochs
Trofinthuk
Fischer
Limbach
Layer

Vorname
Jaden
Rahel
Henry
Noah
Avery
Nia

Leon
Marie
Amely
Pia
Simeon
Max

Joel

Sina
Jonathan
Rebecca
Jan

Emma

Vorname
Paul
Elias
Malte
Ruben
Matheo
Felix

Linn Kristin
Luzian
Linus
Samuel
Jakob

lan

Tom

Tim
Salome
Julian
Camilo
Leonie
Bruno
Malina
Ellen
Milla Carlotta
Emma
Magnus
Melania
Yannis
Freya
Sophie

Verein

TURA Untermiinkheim
TSG Waldenburg
TSG Waldenburg
TSG Waldenburg
TSG Waldenburg
TURA Untermiinkheim

TSV Niedernhall
Sport-V-Team Waghé&usel
Leichtathletik Waldenburg
TG Forchtenberg
Hohenlohe Gymnasium
Tri-Team Heuchelberg
SSV Ernsbach

Tri-Team Heuchelberg

Verein

Freie Waldorfschule SHA / TSV Michelfeld
TC Backnang

TSG Waldenburg

TSG Waldenburg

SG Weinstadt

TSV Neuenstein

TC Backnang

Sport-V-Team Waghéusel

TURA Untermiinkheim

TSG Waldenburg

TIMAX Brothers

Freie Waldorfschule SHA / TSV Michelfeld
HGO

Tri-Team Heuchelberg

TSG Schwabisch Hall

Helmut Rau Realschule Mainhardt
Sport-V-Team Waghéusel

TSV Assamstadt

Tri-Team Heuchelberg
Josef-Helmer-Schule
Josef-Helmer-Schule

Grundschule Gochsen

Geschlecht
M
w
M
M
M
w
M
w
w
w
M
M
M
w
M
w
M
w
Geschlecht
M
M
M
M
M
M
w
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
w
M
M
w
M
w
w
w
w
M
w
M
w
w



16. H.U. Nepper Kinder-Cross Duathlon am 16. Juli 2022 in Waldenburg

dns

Jahrgang 2013-2014
Platzierung
im
2m
3m
4m
5m
6m
7m
8m
9Im
10m
1w
11m
12m
13m
14m
15m
16m
17m
18m
19m
20m
2w
3w
4w
21m
5w
22m
6w
23m
7w
24m
25m
8w
9w
10w
26m
1w
27m
28m
12w
29m
13w
14w
30m

dns

Start-Nr.

40

51
48
49
59
68
29

109
57

107

105
70

104

108
50
52
53
69
66
11
56
45
112

106
58
44
72
80
110
119
64
61
76

126
77
74
71
48
55
47
60
65
73
118
62
36

Tonne

Name
Dudda
Becker
Bogenschiitz
Korwin
Rehrauer
Hubscher
Spéath
Kirschenmann
Sauer

Kuch
Seeber
Fuchs
Schénpflug
DrieBen
Ddirr

Haaf
Schweizer
Mettendorfer
Vitel
Herrmann
Bauer
Zimmermann
Kurz

Knorr
Bartholomae
Steinbach
Zasiadko
Thaidigsmann
Meyer
Liebisch
Kihner

Valet

Tasche Ata
Walch

Ulmer
Sengos
Bohringer
Herfort
Blankenstein
Kress
Limbach
Stocker
Meyer

Kunz

Pfeil

Daan

Vorname
Etienne
Lionel
Elias
Jamy
David
Johannes
Marlon
Kilian
Fabian
Josia

Lina
Jonas
Samuel
Gustav
Moritz Carlsson
Jonas
Janosch
Nils

Liam

Nick

Luis

Carla Elisabeth
Enni Amalia
Alvin
Jonathan
Klara
Volodymyr
Emma
Ben

Julia

Paul

Max

Emily
Klara
Lena
Alexander
Frieda
Clemens
Erik

Alisa

Piet

Mia Sophie
Lilly
Leonard

Jonas

TURA Untermiinkheim

Verein
TURA Untermiinkheim
TSV Niedernhall

TSG Tricon Schwabisch Hall

Tri-Team Heuchelberg
TC Backnang
Tri-Team Heuchelberg
TSG Waldenburg
Josef-Helmer-Schule
TSG Schwaébisch Hall
TSV Pfedelbach

TC Backnang
Tri-Team Heuchelberg
Tri-Team Heuchelberg
TSV Niedernhall

TG Forchtenberg
TSV Neuenstein

TSG Ohringen

SG Weinstadt

TSG Waldenburg
TSG Waldenburg

TC Backnang

TSG Schwaébisch Hall
TSV Assamstadt
Tri-Team Heuchelberg
Tri-Team Heuchelberg
TIMAX Brothers
Grundschule Hessental
TSG Waldenburg

TC Backnang
Tri-Team Heuchelberg
TSG Schwaébisch Hall
TSG Waldenburg

Josef-Helmer-Schule
TSV Assamstadt
Kreuzacker Grundschule

Tri-Team Heuchelberg

Geschlecht

=T 2 22 2 2 2 5 2 £

=T 2T 222 2 2 2 2 =2



16. H.U. Nepper Kinder-Cross Duathlon am 16. Juli 2022 in Waldenburg

Platzierung
1w
im
2m
3m
2w
4m
5m
3w
4w
5w
6m
6w
7m
8m
9m

10m
7w

8w

Start-Nr.

86
116
89
90
114
113
87
82
84
125
85
117
91
115
88
83
81
123

Name

Layer
Schénpflug
Seeber
Tonne

Ochs
Hagenbusch
Layer

Frei

Haag
Becker
Kupper
Schénpflug
Ulmer
Sauer
Schwede
Goes
Blankenstein

Tonne

Vorname
Karlotta
Levi

Nick

Pepe
Henriette
Maximilian
Mark

Jule

Elsie
Alina
Hannes
Marie

Tim

Luca
Levin
Benjamin
Alexandra

Lilian

Verein

TC Backnang

TSV Pfedelbach

TSG Schwaébisch Hall
TSV Assamstadt

TSG Waldenburg
Kindergarten Gochsen
TURA Untermiinkheim
TSV Niedernhall

TSV Neuenstein

TSG Ohringen

TC Backnang

TSG Waldenburg
TSG Waldenburg

Geschlecht
w
M
M
M
w
M
M
w
w
w
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w
M
M
M
M
w
w



